MC TCPALM.COM | WEDNESDAY, JUNE 30, 2021 | 17A
TALLAHASSEE – Two earlier building collapses in
Florida led to stricter engineering and construction
standards over the past decades, prompting some law-
makers to urge that a similar overhaul is demanded by
the Surfside condominium tragedy.
Sen. Jason Pizzo, D-North Miami Beach, said he
plans to fi�le legislation that would likely focus on build-

PROVIDING FOR APPLICABILITY, CONFLICTING
PROVISIONS, SEVERABILITY, FILING WITH THE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE, CODIFICATION, AND AN
EFFECTIVE DATE.
2. AN ORDINANCE OF MARTIN COUNTY, FLORIDA,
AMENDING ARTICLE 3, ZONING DISTRICTS, LAND
DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS, MARTIN COUNTY
CODE, TO PROVIDE FOR REVISED DEVELOPMENT
STANDARDS AND SETBACKS, PROVIDING FOR
APPLICABILITY, CONFLICTING PROVISIONS,
SEVERABILITY, FILING WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF
STATE, CODIFICATION, AND AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
3. AN ORDINANCE OF MARTIN COUNTY, FLORIDA,
AMENDING ARTICLE 3, ZONING DISTRICTS,
TO REPEAL SECTION 3.260, COMMUNITY
REDEVELOPMENT OVERLAY DISTRICTS, IN GENERAL,
AND SECTION 3.266, INDIANTOWN REDEVELOPMENT
OVERLAY DISTRICT, LAND DEVELOPMENT
REGULATIONS, MARTIN COUNTY CODE, PROVIDING
FOR APPLICABILITY, CONFLICTING PROVISIONS,
SEVERABILITY, FILING WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF
STATE, CODIFICATION, AND AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
All interested persons are invited to attend and be heard.
The meeting will be held in the Commission Chambers on
the first floor of the Martin County Administrative Center,
2401 S.E. Monterey Road, Stuart, Florida. Written comments
may be mailed to: Paul Schilling, Director, Martin County
Growth Management Department, 2401 S.E. Monterey Road,
Stuart, Florida 34996. Copies of the items will be available
from the Growth Management Department. For more
information, contact the Growth Management Department at
(772) 288-5495.
Persons with disabilities who need an accommodation in
order to participate in this proceeding are entitled, at no cost,
to the provision of certain assistance. This does not include
transportation to and from the meeting. Please contact the
Office of the ADA Coordinator at (772) 320-3131, or the Office
of the County Administrator at (772) 288-5400, or in writing
to 2401 SE Monterey Road, Stuart, FL, 34996, no later than
three days before the hearing date. Persons using a TTY
device, please call 711 Florida Relay Services.
If any person decides to appeal any decision made with
respect to any matter considered at the meetings or hearings
of any board, committee, agency, council, or advisory group,
that person will need a record of the proceedings and, for
such purpose, may need to ensure that a verbatim record of
the proceedings is made, which record should include the
testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is to be based.
++02))"2!"0" & ***(--%.1#/,'#($.1
* .+!%(-$+#!#)$% ,$0"#)$%' //&
!!"" >8 $(%&15+22 4)B0 <BF*BF 6B&/57 DH !.A,;
:> ="C8 94:H# 4$$:$G4>38 D"' G=8 8H98'H#
D1BB :F-=E@B 3EF*(2?&?+EF
', .++,$- "&#) *,!% (.!,
E?F*"6$& 8'F2"6 J E27 ;.C"? J G';8 O?'C# J "6B"'6 F"*?F C5.62"?E
,5$#+4#1 % "+4*&#1 % 0-/-# ,5$#+4#6 )2(!3''3!.
)3441I3=M/ =II4++M914 K=>+
=>! I-(,-/P=914 I=/ +4/KMI4 ,-/
=11 H-D/ P/=>+Q-/P=PM-> >44!+7
@@LN::%NLA0<
+ 6$-'9' * /#-9"(&9-'
+ !2(..9, 6$-'(=" %('(7'
+ :9,()#7(;= :#=#"989=7
+ <9-';=#. /#-9 > 3#71 %('(7'
+ :9#. <-9@#-#7(;=
+ 4;)7;- 0@@;(=789=7' > !1;@@(="
+ ?("17 5;$'9299@(="
)3441I3=M/ =II4++M++M914914 K=>+
2/H -D/)3441I3=M/'II4++M914 *=>+
IN HOME DAILY ASSISTANCE FOR THE ELDERLY
Free In-Home Consultation
We accept Long Term
Care Insurance
TR-GFG0003621-04
Silenced speech may see federal review
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP, N.J. – A New Jersey
high school valedictorian was silenced briefl�y dur-
ing commencement remarks about mental illness